# L21000423211

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
`	•	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	ainana Eutita Na	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificates	e of Status
ockined copies	_ Ochmodic	3 01 010103
Special Instructions to I	 Filing Officer.	

Office Use Only



600371803166

09/28/21--01021--006 \*\*125.00

121 SEP 28 AM II

RECEIVED

2021 SEP 28 PH 2: 55

## CORPORATE ACCESS, \_

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

	WALKIN								
		PICK UI	<b>P:</b>	9/28	DANN	<u>Y</u>	_		
		CERTIFIED COPY						 	
	XX	РНОТОСОРУ						_	
		CUS							
	жж	FILING	LLC						
1.		BEASTOL, LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT			<del></del>	<del>.</del>	<del></del>	 -	<b>-</b>
2.									
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	`#)					 	
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	· #)					 <del></del>	
4.									
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	#)					 	
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	#)				<del>-</del>	 	
6.	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	#/					 	
	ECIAI TRU		π)					 	

### **COVER LETTER**

	New Filing Se Division of Co				
SUBJEC	BEASTO.	L. LLC			
	<u>—</u>		Limited Liab	lity Company	
The enclos	sed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s	) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please retu	ırn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Scott J. Leit	ten			
	-		Name o	f Person	
	Block & Co	lucci, P.A.			
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	4425 Militar	y Trail, Suite 200			
			Adda	ess	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Jupiter, FL 3	3458			
1	lindalevine51	@yahoo.com	City/State ar	d Zip Code	
-	F	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future a	unnual report notificat	tion)
For further in	iformation co	ncerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
	Scott J. Leitte			747-0110	
,	Nam			)	
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:			
<b>■\$</b> 125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy at copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BEASTOL, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Com	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Com	
	ipany, "Lili.C.," or "LLC,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Li	imited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7360 Westpointe Blvd., #114 Orlando, F1, 32835	7360 Westpointe Blvd., #114 Orlando, FL 32835
	771mide, 11, 52,535
RTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered I be Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agnother business entity with an active Florida registration.)  he name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:  Linda L. Levine	l Agent's Signature; gent. You must designate av individual or
Name	
7360 Westpointe Blvd #114 Florida street address (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)
Orlando FL	32835

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited hability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as proxided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title;	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Bryon Levine
	7360 Westpointe Blvd #114 Orlando, FL 32835
MGR	Scan Easton
	7360 Westpointe Blvd #114
	Orlando, FL 32835
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the o	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Departme	ent of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
ARTICLE VI. Other provisions, if any.	
BEOUBED CLON CHURC	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	1 - 1 - 6
	ed / shiller
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is exe	ecuted in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any to constitutes a third dec	alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Tomorra de la companya de la company	yee terony we provided for in 3.017.100, 1.0.
Scott J. Leitter	1

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)